NEW
© 2012 Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. 12/12. Order No. CKHEATSHRINK-B
Atlantic Provinces Quebec Ontario Manitoba/Saskatchewan Alberta British Columbia
Thomas & Betts Limited
Tel.: (902) 450-1307
Toll Free: 1-877-862-4357
Fax: (902) 450-1309
Thomas & Betts Limited

Heat-shrink
Cat. No.
Neoprene
Aluminum
Cable Size
Copper
Wire Size
Body Length
after
installing (in.)
Die
Code
No.
Colour
Code
61905AT 61905A 8 AWG 10 AWG 1.88 24 Blue
61910AT 61910A 6 AWG 8 AWG 1.88 24 Blue
61915AT 61915A 4 AWG 6 AWG 1.56 45 Gold
61920AT 61920A 2 AWG 4 AWG 1.56 45 Gold
61925AT 61925A 1 AWG 3 AWG 1.63 50 Orange
61930AT 61930A 1/0 AWG 2 AWG 1.63 50 Orange
61935T 61935 2/0 AWG 1 AWG 1.94 50 Orange
61940T 61940 3/0 AWG 1/0 AWG 2.13 60 Ruby
61945T 61945 4/0 AWG 2/0 AWG 2.13 60 Ruby
61950T 61950 250 kcmil 3/0 AWG 2.19 66 White
61955T 61955 300 kcmil 4/0 AWG 2.50 71H Red
61960T 61960 350 kcmil 250 kcmil 2.50 71H Red
61963T 61963 400 kcmil 250 kcmil 3.75 87H Brown
61965T 61965 500 kcmil 350 kcmil 3.75 87H Brown
61970T 61970 600 kcmil 400 kcmil 3.75 107H Orange
61975T 61975 700-750 kcmil 500 kcmil 3.75 107H Orange